University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 TASBEEHA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 2629 9/6/2005  87.1495
2 SHAN-E-ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ATEEQ 17722  10/11/2005 87.1451
3 DILAWAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS 2666 2/12/2006 87.1417
4  ANSA MUHAMMAD SHARIF 16753  5/15/2004 87.1288
5  ESHA JAFAR ALI 11123 10/15/2003 86.9953
6  SHAHNAWAZ ALI QURBAN 5927 2/10/2006 86.9402
7 TEHREEM MUDASSAR CH MUDASSAR NAZIR 1202 11/23/2006 86.8861
8  NIDA FATIMA KOUSAR ALI 9066 2/1/2003  86.8657
9  EMAN DANISH MUHAMMAD NAZIR 15024  10/20/2006 86.8518
10 HAFIZA SARA }"SZISZ MUHAMMAD 2783 2/14/2007 86.8179
11 ABEER ANWAR KHAN '\K"HU/:'QMMAD ANWAR 9490 6/18/2005 86.8144
12 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHURRAM ~ KHURRAM SHAHZAD 2633 5/18/2006 86.8043
13 TEHREEM LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 2327 12/17/2006 86.8008
14 MEHAK ABDULABAD 9586 7/23/2004 86.6974

15 HALEEMA NOUMAN NOUMAN RAFIQUE 2543 10/1/2006 86.668
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ZUNAIRA NAVEED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
GUL SHAFA

WAJEEHA SIDDIQUE
FATIMA RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD USAMA
MUSTAFAINA WAQAS
ASMA RASHEED
MUNANZZA KHALID
SYED ABDUL RAFAY RIZVI
EMAN FATIMA

UME HABIBA

FATIMA SABIR

ABIHA RAZA

ZARA HUSSAIN
TAIBA MAQSOOD

ARSHIA ARSHAD
AMNA GHAFFAR
JAVERIA ZULFQAR

LAIBA TABASSUM
ARSHIYA SHAKEEL
ARSHIYA SHAKEEL
MUNAWAR ABBAS
SAMEEN FAHEEM
MARIYAM FATIMA

AREEBA SHAHZAD
EMAN FATIMA
NOOR FATIMA

UMM-E-HANI
ESHA ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD FURQAN BASHIR

SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM
MINHAS

ABDUL HAKEEM
MAHIM RAHEEL
IQRA NOOR
AYEZA SHARIF

SULTAN AHMAD

MUDASSAR MEHMOOD
AREEBA ALI

HASNA FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD ARHUM UMAIR
FAREEHA NAZ

SANIA RASHID

AREEBA WAHEED

AYESHA ARIF

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NAVEED

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
AZHAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
RIZWAN ULLAH
MEHBOOB ALAM
WAQAS AHMAD
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD KHALID
SYED KAMRAN RIZVI
SHOUKAT ALI

HABIB AHMAD SAJID
SABIR ABBAS
MOHSIN RAZA
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHIAD
JAVAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ZULFQAR MAHMOOD
AHMAD KHAN

KAMRAN HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
ZAHID HUSSAIN
M.FAHEEM

ZIA UL HAQ

SHAHZAD RAZA
MUSTAFA

KHURRAM FAROOQ

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
CHEEMA

FAIZ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
FARYAD AHMAD

SYED IMRAN ALI SHAH
KAZMI

MOAZZAM INAYAT
MINHAS

MUHAMMAD SAEED
RAHEEL

NAEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
GHAZI

ZAHID MAHMOOD
REHMAT ALI

FAYYAZ AHMAD
FARRUKH UMAIR RAHI
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
RASHID

ABDUL WAHEED

ARIF ISLAM

1001

3223
6049
16463
9421
9329
15956
2464
8979
4830
9108
2318
10653
3554
7493
1015

6545
17075
15069

10076
6212
9106
12823
2992
2769

1431
6269
2600

3987
5870
17569

5337

11795

8521
17410
16506
8592

3669

15212
15630
12291
8045
17507
15803
2870
8739

4/14/2005

2/10/2006
10/3/2006
5/12/2007
8/30/2005
6/7/2004
3/30/2007
1/5/2008
6/22/2004
12/16/2005
4/28/2006
2/14/2004
1/28/2007
7/23/2007
5/31/2006
2/26/2004

4/19/2006
7/15/2005
6/23/2006

7/25/2006
5/28/2005
5/28/2005
9/30/2006
12/3/2005
8/4/2005

1/19/2007
8/17/2006
4/20/2006

11/16/2006
4/10/2007
1/18/2005

6/16/2006

6/27/2004

11/12/2005
8/30/2007
10/4/2004
5/19/2004

6/9/2004

11/10/2007
4/9/2007
9/13/2004
1/15/2006
12/2/2005
8/1/2008
10/18/2004
10/1/2006

86.6645

86.5827
86.5657
86.4907
86.4062
86.2772
86.2452
86.2211
86.1816
86.1089
86.1089
86.0497
86.0372
85.928

85.9248
85.8613

85.7645
85.7474
85.6976

85.6793
85.6772
85.6772
85.6476
85.618

85.5737

85.2669
85.1441
85.0418

84.9908
84.9636
84.9361

84.8577

84.8271

84.6743
84.6567
84.6523
84.6422

84.5137

84.5033
84.4386
84.3796
84.3633
84.2919
84.2031
84.1873
84.1657
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ABDUL QADIR

ASMA SHAHZADI
MUHAMMAD AHMAD NASIR
ZUHAA AZHAR

UZAIR

TAYYABA SALEEM

RIMSHA ZULFIQAR
ZUNAIRA ABBAS
MUHAMMAD BABAR NAWAZ

MISBAH HASSAN

AMNA RAZZAQ

BUSHRA ARSHAD

ZAINAB SHAFIQ

AYESHA BATOOL ATTARIYA
MAHNOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD UBAIDULLAH
HASHMI

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD SAEED

MUHAMMAD AMAN SHRAD

HASHAAM KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD ZAIN SIDDIQUI
SIDRA AMIR

FIZA MAQSOOD
NOOR-UL-HUDA SAEED
UROQJ FATIMA

HAMMAD RAZA

ASRA RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD AARIZ WAJID
DOGAR

AYESHA ALI
HAYYA BABAR

HASHIM ALI
GHULAM MURTAZA
NASIR MEHMOOD
AZHAR HUSSAIN
SAEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
SULAHRI

M ARSHAD SHAHID
SHAFIQ SABIR

SAIF ULLAH MALIK
ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN

ARSHAD ALI HASHMI

MUHAMMAD SAEED
TOOR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MEHMOOD SAGER

KHALIQ UR REHMAN

EJAZ AHMED SIDDIQUI

AMIR ALEEM
M.MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ABDUL GHAFAR
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
RIZWAN ZAFAR

WAIJID SAJJAD

AHMAD ALI
BABAR HAYAT

3303
8545
2958
16175
12339
9431
9619
3643
16624

15636

4261

1170
12927
5518
14350

3000

10421

12579

2558
14391
4862
17029
9212
1878
1298
10590

12741

2865
5122

6/17/2006
8/19/2005
9/10/2006
1/12/2005
9/17/2005
3/14/2006
12/16/2004
12/1/2004
4/12/2006

2/21/2006

1/24/2005

7/10/2005
4/7/2006
9/25/2007
8/3/2005

8/14/2006
1/1/2006

4/19/2008

1/8/2006
10/22/2005
11/23/2006
2/13/2006
11/16/2005
10/29/2006
1/24/2006
12/9/2006

1/13/2007

8/31/2006
11/22/2005

84.159
84.0192
84.009
83.8862
83.7772
83.7125
83.709
83.6865
83.623

83.5828

83.4873

83.4773
83.4772
83.2964
83.2344

83.1943
83.184

83.1772

83.1363
83.1002
83.0852
83.0271
82.9487
82.9112
82.908

82.7749

82.7612

82.7068
82.6864

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



